Winter Series #3 of 5
Sunday, Jan 14, 2024 - Weather Mid 30's Windy

3.75 Miles

Place Last name

1 Ethier

2 Giulian

3 Parisella
4 Leathrum

5 Borden

6 Hislop

7 Novicki

8 Kircher

9 Freadman
10 Bennett
11 Haley

12 Drag

13 Schoonover
14 Decenzo
15 Barry

16 Richards
17 McGrath
18 MacNeil
19 Olstad
20 Pray
21 Naina
22 Patnaude
23 Filuta
24 many
25 Macutek
26 Doering
27 Stevens
28 Greenwood
29 Panichi
30 Rieffel
31 Sheehy
32 Yezzi
33 Yu
34 Ferry
35 Byisma
36 Diamond
37 Menis
38 Chauhan
39 Verdichizzi
40 Walsh

41 Gerstenberger

First name
Greg
Mike
John
Duncan
Brian
Kristen
Piper
Dillon
Blaine
Paul
David
Amy
Nathan
Shawn
Brendan
Ben
Tom
Nicola
Kara
Joe
Saleem
Michael
Jill
jeffrey
Mark
Gail

Lori
Patricia
Candice
John
John
Katie
Zhen Zhong
Megan
Amanda
Rocky
Alice
Ravi
Michael
Colleen
Karen

Gen
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Age
50
45
66
28
60
59
42
48
60
72
42
53
13
49
49
43
64
50
29
49
49
58
51
65
60
58
47
66
49
47
66
53
37
56
36
40
24
47
55
67
66

City

Ballston Lake
Pittsfield
Ballston Lake
Albany
Altamont
Halfmoon
Albany
Albany
Pittsfield
Latham
Latham
Waterford
Albany
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Albany
Duanesburg
Rotterdam Jct
Latham
Berne
Slingerlands
Albany

west sand lake
Saratoga Springs
Loudonville
Loudonville
Livingston
Schenectady
Glenmont
Ballston Lake
Menands
Delmar
Albany
Albany
Albany
Schenectady
Albany
Albany
Glenmont
Troy

Colonie

Time
22:08*
26:50
29:00
29:24
29:33
29:42
30:05
30:15
30:35
30:56
30:57
31:23
32:01
32:30
32:31
32:39
32:50
32:50
33:20
34:27
34:25
34:30
34:35
34:40
34:48
34:50
35:08
35:17
35:34
35:52
35:51
35:58
36:00
36:13
36:25
36:30
36:56
37:08
37:10
37:22
37:26



42 Owens

43 Tremper
44 Tremper
45 Ries

46 Demetriou
47 Williams Owens
48 Vasilakos
49 Sweeney
50 Hart

51 Hopson

52 Cole

53 Stutsrim
54 Oertel

55 Arroyo

56 Motler

57 Tarquinio
58 Bujak

59 Shyne

60 Browne

61 lynch

62 Stempsey
63 Trask Daley
64 Choiniere
65 Cote

66 Filuta

67 Bottillo

68 scott

69 Breiner

70 Stutsrim
71 Vasilakos
72 Babitts

73 Tersigni

74 Obermayer
75 Williams
76 Kibrick

77 Hornish

78 Polsinelli
79 Grandeau
80 Sullivan

81 Schoonover
82 Schoonover
83 Warland
84 Bauer

85 Nealon

86 Ching

87 Diamond
88 Newkirk

Shawn
Joanna
Jim

Erika
Allison
Colleen
Lisa
Benjamin
Ashley
Stephen
Dave
David
Lauren
Lizette
Susan
Agapito
Kimberly
Gretchen
Carol
shawn
Chris
Diana
Donna
Denis
Daniel
Kathleen
mary kay
Colleen
Teri
Angela
Erin
Kathleen
Stephen
Craig
Howard
Matthew
Josephine
Donna
Georgia
Abigail
Rue

Doe
Karen
Suzanne
Harry
Barb
Peter
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45
54
30
47
35
49
47
33
39
63
66
54
27
59
61
69
40
59
69
53
61
59
70
53
54
60
63
58
54
47
42
53
62
49
58
29
60
61
68
45
10
74
49
73
61
59
77

Latham

East Chatham
Guilderland
Menands
Delmar

Latham

Albany

Albany

Albany

Latham

troy

Selkirk

Latham
Schenectady
Rensselaer
Schenectady
Castleton
Selkirk

Troy
Guilderland
Delmar
Bethlehem Center
Colonie

East Berne
West Sand Lake
Averill Park
Schenectady
Troy

Selkirk

Albany

North Greenbush
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills

East Greenbush
East Greenbush
Corning
Schenectady
Schenectady
Albany

Albany

Albany
Schodack
Brunswick
Saratoga Springs
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Albany

37:35
37:37
37:41
37:54
37:54
37:56
38:20
38:36
38:36
38:31
38:53
39:01
39:57
40:16
40:23
41:00
41:00
41:05
40:15
40:16
41:40
41:40
42:09
42:10
42:10
42:23
42:55
42:48
42:37
44:10
44:19
44:31
44:37
44:48
44:37
42:30
45:04
45:04
45:47
46:55
47:16
47:20
47:20
47:56
47:55
48:08
48:09



90 Kelley

91 Grab

92 Serafini
93 Jukes

94 Nair

96 Veloce
96a Rosenberg
97 Rickmyre
98 Rickmyre
99 Tolley
100 Tolley
101 Sheridan
102 Dott

103 Patnaude
104 Hartigan
105 Feinstein
106 Hehn
107 Murray
108 Goldstein
109 Stockman

* winner ran 3.5 Miles the rest of the runners off course at 3.75 Miles

Debra
Anne
Amanda
Maureen
Preet
Fran
Paul
Daniel
Shaula
Rebekah
Emile
Heather
Arthur
Jessica
Sue
Ralph
Camille
Paul
Jonathan
Anny
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70
63
52
57
45
59
71
77
67
47
7
39
69
56
57
70
65
79
55
91

Albany

Troy

Nassau

Troy
Niskayuna
Guilderland
Albany
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Pattersonville
Pattersonville
Albany
Albany
Albany
Wynantskill
Scotia

Albany
Albany
Albany
Rennselaer

48:10
48:12
49:48
50:00
50:01
53:30
56:36
56:39
56:39
57:00
57:00
57:40
57:15
59:44
59:44
60:19
60:26
65:03
65:04
74:25



